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LISTE DES 400 DOSSARDS OPEN TIRES AU SORT 2024

ABADIE
ABBRACCHIO
ACOU
AKDIM
ALLAIRE
ALVES

ALZAGA URCELAYETA

AMORENA
ANDRE

ANDRIEU
ANGLADE

ARBURUA BERRUETA
AREJOLALEIBA UGARTE

ARLIGUIE
ARRUTI
AUBERT
AUGE
BARBAREAU
BARBAREAU
BARBERARENA
BARDOU
BAREILLE
BARREIX
BAUDRON
BERBEDES
BERGON
BERGONNIER
BERHO
BERNARD
BERNARD
BERNE
BERRUET
BERTRAND
BERTRAND
BERTRAND
BESCOS
BESSE
BESSON
BEYLIER
BIENVENU
BLANC
BLANDIN

BLAZQUEZ BERASARTE

BLONDEL
BODAN

BODIN ETCHEGARAY

BOINOT
BOISSET
BOMBOUDIAC
BONDOUY
BONDOUY
BONIN
BONIS
BONNAUD
BONNET
BONNET
BONTE

BORNES BASTIEN

BOUIN
BOUISSOU
BOULAN
BOURDIN
BRANAA
BRAZIER

PRENOM / NOMBRE

PHILIPPE
JEAN
SOPHIE
VALENTIN
THEO
PHILIPPE
INAKI
CYPRIEN
QUENTIN
MATHIEU
ROMAIN

BURUS MIGUEL

PABLO
MARILOU
PANTXUA
BRUNO
JEROME
GUILLAUME
FRANCOIS
KAIET
JEREMIE
BASTIEN
BENJAMIN
MATTHIAS
QUENTIN
FREDERIC
FLAVIEN
PABLO
FLORENT
SEBASTIEN
MAXIME
DAMIEN
GREGORY
CHRISTELLE
MAXIME
CEDRIC
DAMIEN
YANNICK
JULIEN
NATHAN
OMBELINE
VINCENT
BENAT
PAUL
SYLVAIN
THOMAS
ROMAIN
VANIA
MAXIME
BERTRAND
DAVID
TOM
THOMAS
JULIEN
LUDOVIC
JESSICA
GAELLE

BASTIEN BORNES

TANGUY
AIMERIC
RAPHAEL
NICOLAS
DAMIEN
CHARLES

Nom groupe
SOLO 435
SOLO 150
DUO 148
SOLO 242
SOLO 1642
SOLO 1284
DUO 132
SOLO 1453
SOLO 1350
SOLO 772
SOLO 715
SOLO 1504
SOLO 1212
SOLO 523
SOLO 844
SOLO 830
SOLO 1295
SOLO 1541
SOLO 2205
DUO 104
SOLO 1177
SOLO 2247
DUO 12
SOLO 1355
SOLO 984
DUO 130
SOLO 938
SOLO 2251
SOLO 2429
DUO 41
SOLO 14
SOLO 1389
TRIO 48
SOLO 2219
SOLO 487
SOLO 1694
SOLO 592
SOLO 106
SOLO 251
TRIO 16
SOLO 989
SOLO 2558
SOLO 2326
SOLO 1563
SOLO 1192
SOLO 847
SOLO 1857
SOLO 1813
SOLO 2181
TRIO 3
TRIO 3
TRIO 23
SOLO 1103
SOLO 2165
SOLO 2004
SOLO 982
TRIO 5
SOLO 1961
SOLO 718
DUO 41
TRIO 23
SOLO 2190
SOLO 191
TRIO 5
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Date de Naissancs

13/02/1996
6/11/0076
23/12/1993
09/01/1990
25/04/1996
30/04/1971
06/01/1983
01/09/1983
04/11/1998
14/02/1982
13/11/1984
30/06/1968
03/07/1978
27/10/1990
30/04/1975
13/11/1980
05/08/1993
05/05/1988
05/02/1998
28/05/1997
31/05/1989
15/02/1999
25/02/1990
06/12/1978
08/08/1985
02/06/1979
28/09/1980
05/10/2001
25/07/1993
10/05/1985
13/05/1997
19/02/1980
23/12/1976
15/10/1985
01/03/1995
07/06/1990
30/11/1989
23/12/1983
30/07/1989
07/05/2003
05/08/1985
14/05/1985
07/06/1989
14/03/1994
17/07/1993
21/12/1994
10/02/1997
16/01/1985
17/09/1993
03/10/1985
05/12/1980
18/12/1995
30/08/1993
05/08/1986
25/06/1987
28/01/1982
25/02/1995
16/03/1996
21/09/1987
14/09/1985
06/04/1993
30/05/1994
29/07/1986
28/08/1992



LISTE DES 400 DOSSARDS OPEN TIRES AU SORT 2024

N° NOM / APPELIDOS PRENOM / NOMBRE Nom groupe Sexe Date de Naissancsg
65 BREUIL AMELIE DUO 114 F 15/11/1997
66 BRIOT STEPHANE SOLO 1020 H 22/07/1963
67 BRISSON SEBASTIEN SOLO 1871 H 24/07/1980
68  BRYSBAERT CLEMENT SOLO 1635 H 26/10/1985
69 BUCHAILLARD QUENTIN TRIO 16 H 24/01/2003
70  BURLIGA TOM SOLO 940 H 15/11/2003
71  BUTEL JONATHAN TRIO 12 H 15/04/1984
72  CAMBLONG REMI SOLO 451 H 26/12/1997
73  CAMBLONG REMI TRIO 64 H 30/05/1978
74  CANAZZI CHARLOTTE TRIO 26 F 20/07/1992
75  CANDAU ERIC SOLO 227 H 18/07/1990
76 CANTAU DAVID SOLO 574 H 14/12/1984
77 CAPENDEGUY JULIEN SOLO 874 H 10/10/1985
78 CAPRON FLORENT SOLO 76 H 28/01/2000
79  CARBOU JEAN VINCENT SOLO 2197 H 01/12/1977
80 CARRERE MARC SOLO 1364 H 05/07/1982
81 CARRERE GERALDINE DUO 108 F 13/10/1978
82 CASTAGNE LAURENT SOLO 2046 H 11/08/1980
83  CASTANCHOA XABI SOLO 788 H 05/05/1979
84  CASTILLON BASTIEN SOLO 1963 H 04/02/1997
85 CAYSSIALS-ANGLADE NICOLAS SOLO 1009 H 01/04/1976
86 CAZENAVE FLORIAN SOLO 520 H 25/02/1996
87 CAZENAVE TOM SOLO 532 H 27/10/2000
88 CAZENAVE AUDRAY DUO 163 F 19/02/1992
89  CAZOT JEROME SOLO 954 H 06/10/1976
90 CHALUS BENOIT SOLO 2408 H 16/05/1985
91 CHAROLLAIS TOM SOLO 1467 H 18/03/2003
92  CHARVET BENOIT SOLO 1386 H 14/07/1983
93 CHATELET GWENAEL SOLO 2234 H 11/02/1977
94  CHENU CYRIL SOLO 2147 H 30/03/1979
95  CHEVERRY JULIEN SOLO 1407 H 07/10/1988
96  CHICANNE GAETAN SOLO 960 H 02/08/1979
97 CHIODETTI LAURA SOLO 2231 F 26/02/1995
98 CHMIELEWSKI KAMIL SOLO 1498 H 31/12/1983
99  CHOCAT ERIC SOLO 1445 H 11/10/1962
100 CHOCHOIS GABRIEL SOLO 1100 H 29/06/1980
101 CHOQUET REMI SOLO 2349 H 19/08/1967
102 CLAVERIE CEDRIC SOLO 969 H 02/06/1978
103 CLUCHIER MAXIME SOLO 599 H 15/10/1983
104 COFFORNIC JEROME SOLO 211 H 01/09/1979
105 COLETTE JEAN-FRANCOIS SOLO 2534 H 29/06/1974
106 COLLELL NICOLAS SOLO 426 H 19/04/1990
107 COLLIC XAVI SOLO 1218 H 31/03/1966
108 COLLOMB JEREMY SOLO 994 H 30/07/1996
109 COMTE JULES SOLO 55 H 02/09/2002
110 COUDEVILLE JULIEN SOLO 2310 H 13/03/1988
111 COUGET JULIEN SOLO 414 H 16/05/1989
112 COURDES JULIEN SOLO 261 H 15/02/1983
113 CRABOS DEBORAH SOLO 778 F 29/09/1982
114 DA COSTA REIS ALEXANDRE SOLO 328 H 02/10/1988
115 DARRICADES VICTOR TRIO 63 H 30/04/1999
116 DARRICAU OLIVIER SOLO 232 H 04/03/1994
117 DAUZAC CELINE SOLO 1432 F 27/03/1978
118 DAVID LIONEL SOLO 1092 H 18/11/1979
119 DE CAUMIA BAILLENX THOMAS SOLO 1172 H 20/02/1984
120 DE FEYDEAU DE SAINT COME SOLO 1820 H 29/04/2003
121 DE LAUZUN JEAN-MARIE SOLO 383 H 03/10/1979
122 DECHENEAUX AXEL SOLO 1384 H 10/01/1997
123 DECOUT BENOIT SOLO 779 H 10/08/1995
124 DEDEBAN REGIS SOLO 231 H 06/08/1966
125 DEDIEU GEORGES SOLO 1916 H 04/05/1966
126 DEKHLI NAOUFEL TRIO 25 H 09/10/1975
127 DELEGLISE STEPHANE SOLO 210 H 16/08/1978
128 DELMOTTE SANDRA SOLO 2469 F 30/08/1963



LISTE DES 400 DOSSARDS OPEN TIRES AU SORT 2024

N° NOM / APPELIDOS
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PRENOM / NOMBRE

DELSAUT VICTOR
DENIS FRANCK
DEPOSTEL FLORENT
DEPRETZ SEBASTIEN
DESAPHY JULIEN
DESCAMPS ETIENNE
DESENCLOS LOIC
DESMIER SYLVAIN
DESPLA FLORENCE
DESTRIEUX JEAN-PATRICK
DESVAUX YANN
DIGNAT VICTOR
DLUGOWSKI JEREMY
DORONDOVAS CEDRIC
DUBOS DAVID
DUBOSC MICKAEL
DUBOURDIEU FLORIAN
DUBOURG CEDRIC
DUCOURNEAU AUDREY
DUMERGUE CECILE
DUMONT DAMIEN
DUNAC MATTHIAS
DUQUENNE QUENTIN
DUSSARTRE THOMAS
DUTREY ANTTON
EBERHARD FLORIAN
ECHAVEGUREN ARRUEBAR ELORRI
ECHEVINS LOIC
ELISSALDE PEIO
ELLUL SENASTIEN
EMPINET GAUTHIER
ERB JEREMY
ESNAOLA URKIA MIKEL
ESPONDA CLAUDE
ETCHEVERS RENE
ETIENNE JULIEN
FABRE GREGORY
FASILLEAU JEREMY
FAUG EMMANUEL
FAUSSAT THIBAUD
FELIX CHRISTINE
FIGUREAU ZACHARIE
FLAMAND WILLIAM
FLOUROU ANTOINE
FONTANET SIMON
FORTIN FREDERIC
FOURCADE JORDAN
FRANCOIS KEVIN
FREYCHAT LEONARD
GARCIA JEREMIE
GARMENDIA PEREZ OIER
GAUGAIN VALERIE
GAULT MAXIME
GAUTHIER LUCAS
GAUTIER ANTHONY
GAUTIER NICOLAS
GAYAS JEAN PHILIPPE
GIBAUD ANTONY
GILLIER LUDOVIC
GODIN PIERRE ANTOINE
GONZALEZ ETIENNE
GONZALEZ DE BELANDIA DAVID
GOUJARD LOUIS
GOUSSET JONATHAN

Nom groupe
SOLO 1612
DUO 119
SOLO 567
SOLO 1592
DUO 114
SOLO 1587
SOLO 1304
SOLO 255
DUO 205
SOLO 2120
SOLO 423
TRIO 16
SOLO 2180
SOLO 2256
SOLO 1093
SOLO 1249
SOLO 1896
SOLO 2548
SOLO 2488
SOLO 2593
SOLO 1189
SOLO 1967
SOLO 2364
SOLO 1502
SOLO 1423
SOLO 2332
SOLO 12
TRIO 48
SOLO 1604
TRIO 64
SOLO 2571
SOLO 2108
SOLO 2538
SOLO 207
SOLO 219
SOLO 351
SOLO 289
SOLO 96
SOLO 2404
TRIO 63
TRIO 48
SOLO 417
SOLO 1049
SOLO 2419
TRIO 12
SOLO 2071
SOLO 1877
DUO 81
SOLO 489
SOLO 445
SOLO 1704
SOLO 1038
DUO 133
SOLO 145
SOLO 120
DUO 163
SOLO 503
SOLO 672
TRIO 59
DUO 68
SOLO 571
SOLO 1853
SOLO 2270
SOLO 1287
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Date de Naissancs

26/04/1983
23/09/1977
06/07/1990
19/02/1981
11/12/1996
14/05/1988
13/02/1973
13/01/1977
28/06/1973
20/04/1965
17/06/1977
11/09/2003
11/10/1985
23/04/1978
20/03/1974
08/02/1996
22/03/1998
21/11/1984
04/09/1979
15/04/1966
30/10/1997
22/04/1982
30/08/1981
18/05/1996
09/07/1997
21/04/2000
18/12/2003
17/11/1996
26/04/1993
03/10/1976
19/08/1992
19/10/1985
09/08/1996
20/03/1972
30/08/1979
20/10/1987
05/11/1978
30/03/1987
15/05/1976
03/08/1998
19/05/1974
25/03/1994
24/04/1986
06/10/1989
13/06/1984
17/04/1975
02/05/1992
29/08/1992
15/02/1993
17/01/1986
13/05/1993
19/04/1971
14/10/1982
09/03/1997
15/03/1979
05/07/1989
20/08/1978
06/04/1980
28/04/1974
31/08/1959
14/06/1990
29/09/1993
18/02/1993
26/05/1983



N° NOM / APPELIDOS
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LISTE DES 400 DOSSARDS OPEN TIRES AU SORT 2024

GOVIC
GRANEL
GREWEL
GUEDEAU
GUYONNAUD
HAMMEL
HOO
HOUDOUX
IBARGUREN
ITIER
JACON
JONVEAUX
JORDY
JOUCK
JOUGLAR
JOURDA
JOURDAN
JUAN
KOSYK
KOUACHE
LABORDE
LACOTTE
LAGARDE
LAGRABETTE
LALLIER
LAPEGUE
LARRALDE
LARRONDE
LARROQUET
LARZUL
LASFARGUES
LASSALLE
LATAPY
LAURENT
LAURENTIE
LAVOIX

LE BRETON
LE GUILLOUX
LE ROCH
LEBOUCHER
LEBOUCHER
LEBRET
LECOMTE
LECUYOT
LEGLISE
LEMAIRE
LENESTOUR
LESGOURGUES
LESPINE
LEVERT
LEYBROS
LIBOSSART
LICART
LICART
LIVENAIS

LIZASO AMUNARRIZ

LOMP
LONCAN
LORAIN
LORIN
LUBERRIAGA
LUBET
LUCAS

LUCAS RODRIGUEZ

PRENOM / NOMBRE

FLORIAN
QUENTIN
OLIVIER
GREGORY
CAROLE
LILA
CORENTIN
ROMUALD
ENAITZ
THEO
DAVID
DUNSCOT
GUILLAUME
THOMAS
FRANCOIS
JEROME
JULIEN
STEPHANE
STEEVE
LINDA
VINCENT
LACOTTE
CHRISTOPHE
AUDE
SEBASTIEN
VICTOR
IHINTZA
ANTTON
FABIEN
JUSTINE
BENOIT
MARINE
TOMMY
NICOLAS
LOUIS
TIFFANY
BEATRICE
DAMIEN
LOIC
KEVIN
ERWAN
ERIK
MYRIAM
STEPHANE
JULIEN
SEBASTIEN
JASON
MATTHIEU
JEAN LOUIS
SYLVAIN
NICOLAS
PIERRICK
SEBASTIEN
JULIEN
FRANCOIS
MARTXEL
GUILLAUME
CAMILLE
JOHAN
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
LUDOVIC
FRANCOIS
ALBERTO

Nom groupe
TRIO 12
SOLO 1682
SOLO 2164
DUO 81
SOLO 218
TRIO 5
SOLO 19
SOLO 2089
SOLO 2211
SOLO 2333
SOLO 1494
DUO 55
TRIO 3
SOLO 1616
SOLO 2279
SOLO 1002
SOLO 1522
SOLO 1204
SOLO 2107
SOLO 930
SOLO 2090
SOLO 2068
SOLO 2552
SOLO 2422
SOLO 2115
SOLO 2566
SOLO 1754
SOLO 2437
SOLO 228
SOLO 1906
TRIO 64
SOLO 1553
SOLO 1178
SOLO 2499
SOLO 1291
SOLO 2054
SOLO 206
SOLO 411
SOLO 336
TRIO 15
TRIO 15
SOLO 71
SOLO 407
SOLO 591
SOLO 2117
SOLO 332
TRIO 50
SOLO 2161
SOLO 717
TRIO 63
SOLO 1741
TRIO 23
SOLO 1193
SOLO 1874
SOLO 539
SOLO 2413
TRIO 59
DUO 38
TRIO 50
DUO 130
SOLO 1326
SOLO 2204
SOLO 1008
SOLO 6
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Date de Naissancs

30/04/1984
14/01/2000
08/10/1969
16/06/1980
08/08/1973
05/11/1995
25/02/1990
09/04/1970
02/09/2002
22/03/1998
06/10/1978
17/02/1998
04/03/1985
06/02/1979
16/05/1985
15/04/1993
16/12/1992
07/10/1976
19/07/1977
06/01/1977
11/09/1972
23/05/1977
20/10/1986
14/06/1982
15/03/1977
16/04/2004
24/09/2001
21/01/1992
01/06/1989
03/11/1991
06/05/1972
11/09/2003
09/09/2024
29/03/1976
31/10/2003
24/06/1985
08/04/1974
23/06/1988
10/10/1984
16/05/1988
08/06/1989
09/12/1968
08/09/1994
19/03/1981
23/11/1982
20/08/1979
13/05/1989
28/01/1996
28/05/1968
25/12/1998
04/04/1979
03/05/1991
09/02/1990
13/04/1991
23/02/1988
16/08/1996
29/06/1974
07/05/1995
30/11/1984
16/10/1977
23/07/1971
10/10/1982
15/03/1988
18/08/1980



N° NOM / APPELIDOS

257
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265
266
267
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272
273
274
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276
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279
280
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285
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320

LISTE DES 400 DOSSARDS OPEN TIRES AU SORT 2024

MAGENTI
MAGREAULT
MAHE
MAISONNAVE
MAJERUS
MALAPLATE
MALAURE
MALLET
MARAVAL
MARC
MARCONCINI
MARLOIS

MARQUES CALCADA

MARTIN
MARY

MAS
MASSELOT
MASSON
MAURIN
MAZZOLO
MEIRIEU
MENDES
MENDILUCE
MENTAVERRI
MERCIER
MERIGNAC
MERLE
MESTDAGH
MIQUEL
MIREPOIX
MONTET
MOUNIER
MOURET
MOUSNIER
MOUSSY

NABERAN OTEGI

NAU
NAVARRE
NOUALT
NOWAKOWSKI
ODIEVRE
OLLIVIER
OTTAVIOLI
PACLIN
PAGES
PANIS

PAPE
PARENT
PARENTI
PARROT
PATANE
PEBRE
PEIXOTO
PELLEGRINI
PENIN
PERESSE
PEREZ
PETIT
PETIT
PHILIPPEAU
PIALHOUX
PINON
PINON
POISBLAUD

PRENOM / NOMBRE

AURELIE
ARTHUR
LAETITIA
ROMAIN
WILFRIED
LUC
AURELIEN
BORIS
GAUTHIER
PAUL
NICOLAS
ROMAIN
RUBEN
KEVIN
JEREMY
GUILLAUME
ETIENNE
JULIAN
FABIEN
MICKAEL
LAURENT
MAXIME
LEAN
AMAIA
GUILLAUME
QUENTIN
PIERRE
CLEMENT
MATTHIEU
HERVE
XANTI
ANTOINE
ALEXANDRA
JORICK
BENOIT
ANDER
ALEXIS
LUCILE
YASSIN
KEVIN
BERTRAND
CELINE
VICTOR

JACQUES-ANTOINE

JEAN
OLIVIER
JEREMY
DIDIER
MATHIEU
NICOLAS
JOCELYN
SOFIANE
PAUL

THEO
FLORIAN
XAVIER
THOMAS
ALEXIS
SEBASTIEN
JUSTINE
ELIAN
MICHAEL
ISABELLE
YOANN

Nom groupe
DUO 119
SOLO 1022
SOLO 73
SOLO 805
SOLO 580
SOLO 1300
SOLO 372
SOLO 345
SOLO 1860
SOLO 1766
SOLO 2330
SOLO 1724
DUO 133
SOLO 738
TRIO 26
SOLO 1385
SOLO 105
SOLO 203
SOLO 741
SOLO 2529
SOLO 2072
SOLO 2009
SOLO 2480
DUO 104
SOLO 903
TRIO 47
SOLO 2351
SOLO 425
TRIO 59
SOLO 555
SOLO 1245
SOLO 89
SOLO 1872
SOLO 1551
SOLO 2493
SOLO 948
SOLO 2288
SOLO 2443
SOLO 1118
SOLO 1662
SOLO 374
SOLO 1468
TRIO 47
SOLO 2172
SOLO 81
SOLO 1442
SOLO 2551
DUO 148
SOLO 230
SOLO 301
SOLO 761
SOLO 432
SOLO 2118
DUO 137
SOLO 245
SOLO 1759
SOLO 1778
SOLO 189
SOLO 823
SOLO 493
TRIO 47
DUO 200
DUO 200
SOLO 747
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Date de Naissancs

28/03/1984
09/08/2000
23/05/1982
14/03/2003
24/04/1989
08/02/1981
30/07/1985
11/05/1977
27/08/1997
30/08/2000
01/04/1996
28/10/1980
08/12/1983
03/08/1992
20/03/1992
14/08/1983
02/05/1996
13/12/1989
05/04/1984
29/12/1983
26/09/1976
17/06/1996
18/07/2003
08/10/2000
29/09/1993
09/07/2000
17/08/1982
08/09/1982
22/09/1976
13/03/1996
11/02/2003
21/09/1993
11/02/1997
02/09/1987
17/08/1979
23/01/1985
05/04/1994
26/04/1999
24/11/1979
10/12/1987
14/06/1993
22/07/1976
12/10/2002
02/04/1984
23/11/1976
09/06/1981
26/05/1990
28/02/1979
06/01/1988
13/11/1983
01/05/1985
02/12/1989
11/01/1989
24/09/1989
06/03/1989
20/11/1993
10/05/2002
03/01/1996
11/08/1980
26/08/1988
29/07/2002
21/03/1988
14/06/1982
26/07/1990



N° NOM / APPELIDOS

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
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363
364
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366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

LISTE DES 400 DOSSARDS OPEN TIRES AU SORT 2024

POSSEME
POSSON
POUEY
POURCHET
PRON

PRZYBYSZEWSKI

QUETARD

RAZKIN TXURRUKA

RENAUD

RIBERA ESPELT

RIGOULET
RIO

RIVAL
RIVES
ROAGNA
ROCHE
RODRIGUEZ
ROPA
ROSSONI
ROUCH
ROUGERIE
ROUSSEAU
ROYER
RUPI
SAINT MARC
SALLES
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

SANTISTEBAN GALDOS

SAUNIER
SAURINE
SEGUIN
SERPOLLET
SIMON
SIMON
SOCASAU
SOL
SORROCHE

SOTO ARRATIEBL

SOUBIE
SOUEIDAN
SOULA
SOULLARD
SOUPENE
SUISSA
TAPIE
TENAS
THIBAUD
THILLET
THOUARY
TOSCANI
TRIBOT
TROLLI
TROUCHE
TUAZ
TURQUIN
URIEN
VAGNY
VALDES
VALETTE
VALLEE
VANG
VANPOUILLE
VASSEUR

PRENOM / NOMBRE

JEROME
DORIS
NICOLAS
JOSEPHA
FABRICE
YOHAN
TOM

JON
ALEXANDRE
RAMON
STEPHANE
LUDOVIC
STEPHANE
MARTIAL
NICOLAS
MICHAEL
MAGALI
NIKOLAI
RAPHAEL
CAMILLE
MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
JEREMY
NICOLA
HELENE
HERVE
MAGALTI
PIERRE
ISMAEL
FREDERIC
RAYMOND
ALEXANDRE
BENJAMIN
JEREMY
LUDOVIC
PIERRE
FREDERIC
MANON
IBON
CYRIL
KHALED
MICHEL
GUILLAUME
LYDIANE
ERIC
BASTIEN
FELICIEN
ERWANN
QUENTIN
BENOIT
NICOLAS
KEVIN
HUGO
PIERRE
LEO
GERAUD
NICOLAS
GUILHEM
YOAN
ANTHONY
FRANCOIS
ERIC TOU-KU
ROCH
THEO

Nom groupe
SOLO 690
DUO 108
SOLO 2478
DUO 137
SOLO 474
SOLO 2589
SOLO 827
SOLO 1684
TRIO 50
SOLO 286
SOLO 2298
SOLO 2516
DUO 132
SOLO 2053
SOLO 2058
SOLO 1033
SOLO 1876
DUO 55
SOLO 1964
DUO 38
SOLO 102
SOLO 151
SOLO 1676
SOLO 274
SOLO 2102
SOLO 913
SOLO 1650
SOLO 659
SOLO 809
SOLO 1377
SOLO 334
TRIO 15
TRIO 25
SOLO 1671
DUO 68
SOLO 479
SOLO 483
SOLO 1143
SOLO 1051
SOLO 1330
SOLO 1367
SOLO 314
SOLO 538
DUO 12
SOLO 1889
SOLO 1414
SOLO 2031
SOLO 154
SOLO 654
SOLO 2444
SOLO 683
SOLO 1830
SOLO 2587
SOLO 1966
SOLO 2267
SOLO 2521
SOLO 634
TRIO 26
SOLO 748
SOLO 760
SOLO 2439
SOLO 973
SOLO 309
TRIO 25

Sexe
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Date de Naissancs

21/06/1979
07/12/1985
20/07/1987
27/09/1991
17/08/1977
09/05/1989
08/09/2002
09/03/2003
09/01/1989
04/09/1987
22/01/1975
26/02/1989
04/12/1978
26/02/1980
17/11/1986
17/11/1988
10/02/1987
26/05/1997
11/09/1962
05/07/1995
01/08/1962
09/06/1969
08/11/1984
31/08/2002
18/10/1983
09/02/1976
08/05/1989
15/02/1998
08/02/1978
10/04/1964
08/10/1978
20/03/1997
25/01/1986
12/02/1992
15/11/1982
03/04/1990
28/05/1970
28/01/1996
11/06/1991
04/05/1979
22/04/1975
07/10/1977
18/11/1979
10/04/1982
23/03/1974
27/10/1987
31/01/2001
05/05/1986
18/06/1997
11/04/1985
22/04/1999
12/07/1973
11/09/1990
29/05/1981
30/09/2003
26/09/1984
17/12/1995
16/05/1987
08/04/1990
24/02/1992
03/05/1983
18/03/1993
29/05/1987
28/07/1997



N° NOM / APPELIDOS

385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

LISTE DES 400 DOSSARDS OPEN TIRES AU SORT 2024

PRENOM / NOMBRE

VERDIER LAURE
VIEZ AURELIEN
VIGNAUX THOMAS
VILARINHO FERNANDES ANTONIO
VILLAESCUSA FRANCOIS
VILLET NICOLAS
VINCENT CLAIRE
VIVES GUILLAUME
VIVIANI JULIEN
WAESELYNCK ANAIS
WAESELYNCK MATTHIEU
WERBROUCK JEROME
WOITCZYK KATHARINA
YUM LEON
ZERKOUNE ABBAS
ZILAVEC STEPHANE

Nom groupe
SOLO 648
SOLO 927
SOLO 204
SOLO 2048
DUO 205
SOLO 353
SOLO 1266
SOLO 2366
SOLO 1099
SOLO 1429
SOLO 1430
SOLO 2056
SOLO 703
SOLO 590
SOLO 1450
SOLO 1862

Sexe
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Date de Naissancs

03/02/1988
15/10/1984
22/04/1997
28/04/1980
23/09/1980
03/04/1991
07/03/1972
07/01/1986
15/01/1997
17/06/1987
03/02/1988
02/10/1990
22/12/1978
07/05/1991
02/02/1979
15/08/1977



